MHSAA D2 Region 17

Race Date
October 24, 2014 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Regina Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):39 Average Time: 19:46.3
1 394  Teresa Diehl 11 3 3 19:09.0 19:09.0 0:00.0
2 399  Lauren Valentini 11 6 9 19:30.0 38:39.0 0:21.0
3 398  Julia Roarty 11 7 16 19:33.5 58:12.5 0:24.5
4 396  Stephanie Latos 12 8 24 19:42.0 1:17:54.5 0:33.0
5 395 Erin Golden 9 15 39 20:57.0 1.38:51.5 1:48.0
6 392  Kelsey Capoferri 11 (16) (55) 21:00.0 1:59:51.5 1:51.0
7 393  Ashleigh Czewski 12 a7 (72) 21:10.0 2:21:01.5 2:01.0
Team - Cranbrook-Kingswood Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):42 Average Time: 19:54.3
1 274 Schirin Rangnick 12 2 2 18:50.0 18:50.0 0:00.0
2 271  Claire Ford 12 4 6 19:23.0 38:13.0 0:33.0
3 269 Natalie Baxter 12 5 11 19:27.0 57:40.0 0:37.0
4 272 Emily Lynch 12 12 23 20:25.0 1:18:05.0 1:35.0
5 270  Zoe Baxter 10 19 42 21:26.5 1:39:31.5 2:36.5
6 273  Claire Norwick 9 (22) (63) 21:42.0 2:01:13.5 2:52.0
7 275 Katherine Toenniges 12 (22) (85) 21:52.0 2:23:05.5 3:02.0
Team - Country Day Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):49 Average Time: 20:06.0
1 308 Jackie Bredenberg 12 1 1 18:39.0 18:39.0 0:00.0
2 312  Alexis Lazarczyk 12 10 11 20:21.0 39:00.0 1:42.0
3 310  Julia Dutkiewicz 12 11 22 20:23.0 59:23.0 1:44.0
4 314  Sonja Neiderhofer 11 13 35 20:33.0 1:19:56.0 1:54.0
5 309 Carolyn Chen 10 14 49 20:34.0  1:40:30.0 1:55.0
6 315 Maddie Odom 11 (30) (79) 23:52.0 2:04:22.0 5:13.0
Team - Marian Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places):119 Average Time: 22:23.2
1 390 Mary Semak 10 18 18 21:26.0 21:26.0 0:00.0
2 388  Claire Kelly 10 20 38 21:39.0 43:05.0 0:13.0
3 389  Hannah Odeesh 9 26 64 22:41.0 1:05:46.0 1:15.0
4 387  Britany Gray 12 27 91 22:50.0 1:28:36.0 1:24.0
5 381 Caroline Berson 12 28 119 23:20.0 1:51:56.0 1.54.0
6 386  Lauren Goralczyk 10 (31) (150) 24:00.0 2:15:56.0 2:34.0
7 382  Maya Bulger 12 (33) (183) 24:42.0 2:40:38.0 3:16.0
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Bib No
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Team - Ferndale
Team Score (places):129
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Isabel Kolanowski
Anne Mattiesen
Tessa Triest
Anabel Sicko
Juliet Christin
Isabella Sorrentino
Nadia Shoot

Team - South Lake
Team Score (places):159
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Emily Ferrera
Kate Kelly
Kairen Lloyd
Natalye Graham
Ariel Johnson
Faith Riggs

MHSAA D2 Region 17
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:55.2

19:44.0
22:26.0
23:36.0
24:04.0
24:46.0
27:11.0
27:21.0

19:44.0

42:10.0
1.05:46.0
1:29:50.0
1:54:36.0
2:21:47.0
2:49:08.0

0:00.0
2:42.0
3:52.0
4:20.0
5:02.0
7:27.0
7:37.0

Average Time: 26:53.6

21:54.0
22:17.0
26:07.0
29:11.0
34:59.0
37:13.0

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 5
10 9 9
12 25 34
12 29 63
9 32 95
9 34 129
12 (36) (165)
11 (37) (202)
Finish Position- 6
12 23 23
10 24 47
9 35 82
10 38 120
9 39 159
12 (40) (199)
2

21:54.0
44:11.0
1:10:18.0
1:39:29.0
2:14:28.0
2:51:41.0

0:00.0
0:23.0
4:13.0
7:17.0
13:05.0
15:19.0
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